樣  品
規  格
表
                               2018年 05月 24日
NO. T.C
Capacita
nce
W.V

1. 項目名稱
Y5V、X7R、NPO
2. Part Number Code
3. Radial Type
 6/7
EM R 50
Radial leader
C
 TC
 C NPO
 R X7R
 F Y5V
104
   Capacitance
Two Significant digits
Number of zeros.
Example
100pF
1000pF
4700pF
100000pF
k
Capacitance
Tolerance
 J  ±5%
 K ±10%
 M ±20%
 Z +80%
  -20%
1H
Rated
Voltage
1H 50V
2A
100V
T□
Packing
T□：Tape  ＆ Ammo
R□：Tape  ＆ Reel
B□：Bulk Packing (L.S.)
Temp.Char/Cap Value Rated Voltage
TYPE
Rated
Volt
(VDC)
Temp
Char
Capacitance Dimensions ( mm)
Range (pF) Tol.
W
max
H
max
T max F(±1.0)
EMR50C 50 NPO
( C )
COG
0.5～2700 J．K 5.08 5.08 3.50
2.54
5.08
EMR50C 100
2.54
5.08
EMR50R 50
X7R
(R) 101～1000000 K．M 5.08 5.08 3.50
2.54
5.08
EMR50R 100
2.54
5.08
EMR50F 50
Y5V